
Date Day Who Time

June 20 2019 Thursday Sohni 5 pm- 7 pm 

July 1 2019 Monday Sohni 5 pm- 7 pm 

July 18 2019 Thursday Sohni 5 pm- 7 pm 

Augut 2 2019 Friday Heather 10 am - 5 pm

August 15 2019 Thursday Sohni 5 pm- 7 pm 

August 29 2019 Thursday Sohni 5 pm- 7 pm 

Sohni 5 pm- 7 pm 

September 12 2019 Thursday Sohni 5 pm- 7 pm 

September 26 2019 Friday Sohni 5 pm- 7 pm 

October 4 2019 Friday Heather 10 am - 5 pm

October 17 2019 Thursday Sohni 5 pm- 7 pm 

October 30 2019 Wednesday Sohni 5 pm- 7 pm 

November 14 2019 Thursday Sohni 5 pm- 7 pm 

November 27 2019 Wednesday Sohni 5 pm- 7 pm 

December 6 2019 Friday Heather 10 am - 5 pm

December 19 2019 Thursday Sohni 5 pm- 7 pm 



What Specifics

small birds ( finches to Conures) nails,beak,wings

small birds ( finches to Conures) nails,beak,wings

small birds ( finches to Conures) nails,beak,wings

All birds nails,beak,wings

small birds ( finches to Conures) nails,beak,wings

small birds ( finches to Conures) nails,beak,wings

small birds ( finches to Conures) nails,beak,wings

small birds ( finches to Conures) nails,beak,wings

small birds ( finches to Conures) nails,beak,wings

nails,beak,wings

All birds nails,beak,wings

small birds ( finches to Conures) nails,beak,wings

small birds ( finches to Conures) nails,beak,wings

nails,beak,wings

small birds ( finches to Conures) nails,beak,wings

small birds ( finches to Conures) nails,beak,wings

nails,beak,wings

All birds nails,beak,wings

small birds ( finches to Conures) nails,beak,wings


